UWO - Occupational Health & Safety Dept.

WSIB & Incident Reporting
Statistics of all Incidents as of 01 Apr, 2012 to 30 Apr, 2012
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First Health
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120000,
150250,
161000,
330050,
360200,
370600,
380200,
440800,
520115,
520120,
630100,
630200,

Vice-Provost Acad Plan
ITS-Infrastructure Serv
XX-Weldon Library
Health Sciences
Dent:Dental Clinics
Anatomy

Robarts Research Inst
Phy. Plant:Dist

FS: Weekly

FS: UCC Caf.-Ctr. Spot
Animal Care Unit(HIth Sc)

Animal Care Council
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