

Department	Hazards	First Aid	Health Care	Lost Time	L. T. Reos	H. C. Reos
120000, Vice-Provost Acad Plan		1				
150250, ITS-Infrastructure Serv		1				
161000, XX-Weldon Library						1
330050, Health Sciences			1			
360200, Dent:Dental Clinics		1				
370600, Anatomy			1			
380200, Robarts Research Inst				1		
440800, Phy. Plant:Dist		5	3	2		
520115, FS: Weekly		5	3			
520120, FS: UCC Caf. -Ctr. Spot		4				
630100, Animal Care Unit(Health Sc)		1				
630200, Animal Care Council			1			
		18	9	3		1